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DWI Resource Center, Inc. www.dwiresourcecenter.org

Victin Tmpach Panel

MESILLA VALLEY DWI RESOURCE CENTER Victim Impact Panel
Schedule for 2015. All are presented in English with Spanish translation.

Held every third Wednesday, January 21%
Wednesday, February 18"
Wednesday, March 18"
Wednesday, April 15™
Wednesday, May 20"
Wednesday, June 17"
Wednesday, July 15™
Wednesday, August 19™
Wednesday, September 16™
Wednesday, October 21%
Wednesday, November 18"
Wednesday, December 16"

St. Paul’s Methodist Church
225 W Griggs Ave
Las Cruces, New Mexico

Registration begins at 6:30pm, Panels begin at 7:00pm, and held until 8:30pm.
The fee is $30.00, cash or money order, no checks please.

You DO NOT need to pre-register.

Do not contact the church for any reason!!!!
Should you have questions please call and leave a message with -

Mesilla Valley DWI Resource Center

1-575-527-3479

MVDWIRC is a 501(C)(3) organization and all funds stay in our community to further our goals to
prevent drunk driving, support the victims of this violent crime and to prevent underage drinking.
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